900261017 07/18/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bridge Decision Technologies, Inc.		07/18/2013	CORPORATION: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bay Bridge Decision Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	900 Bestgate Road	
City:	Annapolis	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	21401	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MARYLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3965303	BAY BRIDGE DECISION TECHNOLOGIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3174934641

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: (317) 493-4641 Email: steve.blaine@inin.com

Correspondent Name: Steven Blaine

Address Line 1: 7601 Interactive Way

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46278

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BAYBRIDGETMOWNERSHIP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven R. Blaine
Signature:	/Steven R. Blaine/
Date:	07/18/2013

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 3965

TRADEMARK REEL: 005073 FRAME: 0685

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005073 FRAME: 0686

RECORDED: 07/18/2013